Furniture
Our furniture collection has all the
hallmarks of Ultra Finishing: stunning looks,
great quality and a highly practical, durable
finish. It’s designed to appeal to all tastes,
with ranges in pure white, natural wood
eff ect or bold high gloss finishes.
We maximise storage space to keep your

where highlighted Multiple
COMBINATIONS
Range Overview & How to Order / P086
FEATURING
76    Ultra Finishing / Inspired Living www.ultra-finishing.co.uk    77
Gloss White
Combination Furniture
The popular high gloss white finish blends seamlessly with the
polymarble basin, bringing simplicity and style to your bathroom.
A. 600mm Vanity Unit
OFF108
B. 400mm Base Unit
OFF183
C. 500mm WC Unit
OFF145
D. 600mm Mirror Unit
OFF118
E. 1500mm
Right Hand
L Shape Basin
PMB415R
A. 600mm WC Unit
& Polymarble Top
OFF148-PMB453
B. 600mm Vanity
Unit & Basin
OFF108-PMB313
Pacific 900mm
Quadrant & Tray
AQU9-NTP106
/ P152
Get the
LOOK
A
A
B
B
C
D
E
Standalone Units
H050 handles supplied as standard
VAT @20% is included on all prices.
Combination / Furniture
78    Ultra Finishing / Inspired Living www.ultra-finishing.co.uk    79
 Driftwood
Combination Furniture
The warm natural tone of driftwood
contrasting against a white basin
and WC provides the perfect setting
for any bathroom. Combine with our
coordinated bath panels to create a
harmonious look.
Co-ordinating
BATH PANELS / P140
A
D
B
C
E
F
G
Harmony BTW Pan
& Soft Close Seat
NCH306 / P015
Get the
LOOK
A. 600mm Vanity Unit
OFF208
B. 300mm Base Unit
OFF281
C. 600mm WC Unit
OFF247